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23° GRAND PRIX SICILIA DI CORSA
Settore Senior - Master

Classifica Società

58 59 53 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 228PA030 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PA1 0

56 57 54 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 220CL701 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELA2 0

51 55 52 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 212PA673 A.S.D. MURIALDO CEFALU3 0

60 60 26 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 206PA592 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMO4 0

52 51 51 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 203SR679 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM5 0

54 52 46 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 202SR640 A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE6 0

48 40 45 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 189CT550 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATANIA7 0

50 44 58 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 187SR506 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA8 0

44 58 39 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 185CL150 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CL9 0

49 50 50 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 182EN450 A.POL. D. MARATHON CLUB HAENNA10 0

59 37 44 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 178CT689 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIA11 0

33 49 34 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 171ME741 ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. A12 0

43 36 41 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 165TP623 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA MAZARA N13 0

0 41 42 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 142ME591 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA14 0

46 39 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141SR519 A.S. DIL. AMICO CORRIDORE15 0

31 33 33 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 136ME471 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA16 0

34 0 48 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 133RG785 A.S.D. BAROCCO RUNNING RAGUSA17 0

25 45 23 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 127AG447 A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSA18 0

0 47 35 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 122EN530 ATLETICA ENNA19 0

41 38 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119RG444 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA20 0

27 29 25 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 118SR419 A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI21 0
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57 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117SR121 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.22 0

53 31 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116CT765 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE23 0

26 28 24 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 114CT361 A.S.D. SCUOLA DI ATL. LEGG. CT24 0

55 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108CT479 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONE25 0

35 35 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107SR586 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA26 0

47 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103EN532 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING27 0

24 26 21 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 103SR400 A.S.D. ATLETICA PALAZZOLO28 0

39 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94SR632 A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING29 0

45 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93CT389 SPORT ETNA OUTDOOR30 0

0 43 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 91CT567 A.S.D. POL. FIAMMA S.GREGORIO31 0

42 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89SR633 A.S.D. PACHINO RUNNING32 0

32 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86EN445 A.S. DIL.  TALIN CLUB NICOSIA33 0

40 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82PA780 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALE34 0

29 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78SR630 A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING35 0

0 30 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61AG644 A.S. DILETT. AMATORI ARAGONA36 0

0 0 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59SR670 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO37 0

0 0 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 57ME110 A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA38 0

0 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57SR708 A.S.D.  STAR  GYM39 0

0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 52ME525 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN40 0

0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 47ME512 A.S. DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINA41 0

0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46ME629 A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANDO42 0

0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46CL703 MARATHON CALTANISSETTA43 0

0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43ME480 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE44 0

0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43SR131 A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA LENTINI45 0

0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 42ME391 A.S.D. STILELIBERO46 0

0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 41ME659 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODI47 0

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38CT221 SPORT LIFE48 0

0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38SR631 A.S.D. NOTO BAROCCA49 0

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37AG407 A.S. DIL. POL.  MENFI '9550 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36PA018 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMO51 0

0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36SR635 ATLETICA AVOLA52 0

0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34AG075 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AG53 0

0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32TP173 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISI54 0

0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30RG428 ASD ISPICA RUNNING55 0

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30CT576 ETNA RUNNING ASD56 0

0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29SR726 ASD PALOMBELLA RUNNING57 0
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28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28ME468 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA58 0

0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28SR671 A.S.D. ARETUSA MARCIA SIRACUSA59 0

0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27SR275 A.S.D. ATLETICA PRIOLO60 0

0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27AG503 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGA61 0

0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22CT783 MAGMA TEAM ASD62 0
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23° GRAND PRIX SICILIA DI CORSA
Settore Senior - Master

Classifica Società

60 60 48 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 227PA030 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PA1 0

58 56 52 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 222CT389 SPORT ETNA OUTDOOR2 0

57 52 56 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 219CT765 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE3 0

44 53 46 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 195PA673 A.S.D. MURIALDO CEFALU4 0

47 49 42 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 184EN530 ATLETICA ENNA5 0

55 58 11 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 182PA592 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMO6 0

54 42 31 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 182CT550 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATANIA7 0

40 44 43 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 180ME112 AMATORI S.C.DUILIA8 0

59 48 41 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 170CT689 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIA9 0

52 57 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 166PA780 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALE10 0

38 45 37 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 163CL698 NISCEMI RUNNING11 0

48 47 33 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 163CL701 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELA12 0

37 34 47 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 163SR586 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA13 0

56 46 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160SR630 A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING14 0

42 31 34 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 147ME471 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA15 0

31 36 39 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 143SR640 A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE16 0

46 20 51 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 141SR679 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM17 0

50 37 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136RG444 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA18 0

39 55 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134RG262 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGA19 0

43 0 29 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 132ME591 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA20 0

28 59 13 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 127CL150 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CL21 0
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26 32 25 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 121EN450 A.POL. D. MARATHON CLUB HAENNA22 0

49 39 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118CT479 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONE23 0

53 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113SR121 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.24 0

24 38 20 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 112AG503 A.S. DILETT. LA TARTARUGA25 0

51 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105EN532 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING26 0

36 0 24 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 104CT779 ATLETICA MISTERBIANCO SPORT CL27 0

27 21 19 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 103CT567 A.S.D. POL. FIAMMA S.GREGORIO28 0

32 27 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103SR432 A.S. DIL. ATL.AUGUSTA CLUB S.29 0

17 23 27 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 99RG785 A.S.D. BAROCCO RUNNING RAGUSA30 0

12 19 53 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 98SR519 A.S. DIL. AMICO CORRIDORE31 0

20 28 17 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 96CT092 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRE32 0

21 33 22 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 96EN089 A.S.D. LIB. ATLETICA BELLIA33 0

30 0 50 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 93SR633 A.S.D. PACHINO RUNNING34 0

34 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91SR635 ATLETICA AVOLA35 0

35 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90SR632 A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING36 0

33 29 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88SR265 A.S.D. FREECYCLES CREW37 0

41 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81EN445 A.S. DIL.  TALIN CLUB NICOSIA38 0

22 0 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81SR670 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO39 0

7 35 10 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 73AG289 A.S.D. AIRONE CASTELTERMINI40 0

29 18 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70RG119 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG41 0

1 51 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 67AG447 A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSA42 0

1 12 38 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 67SR400 A.S.D. ATLETICA PALAZZOLO43 0

18 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59AG463 A.S.D. ATLETICA CANICATTI44 0

23 10 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 57SR419 A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI45 0

14 22 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57EN383 A.S.D. ATL.AMATORI REGALBUTO46 0

0 43 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57AG075 A.S.D.G.S. VALLE DEI TEMPLI AG47 0

0 0 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54SR631 A.S.D. NOTO BAROCCA48 0

0 0 0 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 51ME480 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE49 0

0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50ME659 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODI50 0

0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50CL703 MARATHON CALTANISSETTA51 0

0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 49ME110 A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA52 0

0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 48ME525 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN53 0

0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 47ME629 A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANDO54 0

45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45PA018 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMO55 0

0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45SR131 A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA LENTINI56 0

8 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43SR726 ASD PALOMBELLA RUNNING57 0
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2 0 8 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 43ME102 A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCA58 0

11 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43RG428 ASD ISPICA RUNNING59 0

0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 42ME100 A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA60 0

3 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 42ME540 A.D. POL ODYSSEUS MESSINA61 0

0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 41ME735 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNERS62 0

0 14 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 40ME391 A.S.D. STILELIBERO63 0

9 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 38ME512 A.S. DIL. FIDIPPIDE MESSINA64 0

1 13 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 37CL232 A.S.D. CORRI NISCEMI65 0

0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36SR275 A.S.D. ATLETICA PRIOLO66 0

0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34PA171 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO67 0

15 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32CT763 ESERCITO 62┬░ REGGIMENTO FANTE68 0

0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30AG644 A.S. DILETT. AMATORI ARAGONA69 0

1 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29SR506 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA70 0

1 9 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 29CT576 ETNA RUNNING ASD71 0

0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28ME158 A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO72 0

0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26AG051 A.S.D. POL. ATHLON RIBERA73 0

1 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 26ME162 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA ME74 0

0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25CL154 A.S. DIL. ATL.MAZZARINO75 0

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25EN509 POL.DILETT. AMATORI ASSORO76 0

0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24TP173 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISI77 0

0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23CT071 A.S.D. MONTI ROSSI NICOLOSI78 0

16 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23CT783 MAGMA TEAM ASD79 0

0 0 9 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 20PA472 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PA80 0

1 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20SR522 A.S.D. PODISTICA AMATORI SR81 0

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19CT776 ETNATLETICA SAN PIETRO CLARENZ82 0

0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18ME430 POLISPORTIVA MONFORTESE83 0

0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18SR708 A.S.D.  STAR  GYM84 0

1 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17ME741 ASS. ANSPI A.S.D. AMATORI S. A85 0

1 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16SR100 A.S.D. TRINACRIA SPORT86 0

0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16SR671 A.S.D. ARETUSA MARCIA SIRACUSA87 0

0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16PA047 A.S.D.GR.ATL.POL.CASTELBUONESE88 0

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13CT077 A.S.D. POL.LIB.MILITELLO89 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10CT237 A.S. DIL. PUNTESE S.G LA PUNTA90 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6CT405 ASD FREELANCE ATL. ZAFFERANA91 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5EN538 ATLETICA LEONIAS92 0

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4CT067 A.S.D. C.U.S. CATANIA93 0
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1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1TP623 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA MAZARA N94 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1CT501 A.S.D. UNVS F. FONTANAROSA95 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1CT361 A.S.D. SCUOLA DI ATL. LEGG. CT96 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1CT465 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA VALVERDE97 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1ME468 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA98 0

7 giugno 2017 Pagina 7 di 7Per segnalare errori scrivere a: info@siciliarunnin g.it


